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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Möckli Yves (2007) 8.50

o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

 
1 b Graf Lukas (2007) 8.50

o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50

 
1 c Eichenberger Nick (2007) 8.50

o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

1 d Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

1 e Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00

2 Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

2 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joel (2007) 9.75

3 Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

3 b Magani Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

4 Schmid Aurel (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

4 b Müller Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

5 Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50

5 b Heusser Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Ebneter Sandro (2007) 9.75

6 Halter Simon (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

6 b Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 9.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75

6 c Sutter Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 9.75

6 d Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

7 Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

7 b Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 9.75

7 c Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

7 d Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 10.00
+ Graf Lukas (2007) 10.00

7 e Dörig Rouven (2007) 10.00
+ Eichenberger Nick (2007) 10.00

8 Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

8 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75

8 c Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00

9 a Ebneter Sandro (2007) 8.75
o Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

9 b Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
- Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75

10 a Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

10 b Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

10 c Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75
+ Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.75

10 d Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Halter Simon (2006) 9.75

11 Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.75
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

11 b Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00
+ Möckli Yves (2007) 10.00

12 Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

12 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 10.00
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00

13 Nay Kyron (2006) 8.75
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.75

14 a Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

14 b Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Signer Alois (2009) 8.50

o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

 
1 b Peter Pascal (2009) 8.50

o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

 
1 c Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

+ Hebeisen Niels (2008) 9.75

2 Reusser Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

2 b Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75
+ Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75

3 Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75

3 b Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75

4 a Peter Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50

4 b Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Curdin (2009) 8.50

4 c Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 9.75

4 d Schoch Jan (2009) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.75

5 Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75

6 Nef Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

6 b Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.75
- Graf Marco (2009) 8.75

7 a Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.50

7 b Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

7 c Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75
+ Signer Alois (2009) 9.75

8 a Mock Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50

8 b Manser Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

8 c Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

8 d Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Hauenstein Livio (2008) 9.75

9 Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

9 b Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75
o Schiess Michael (2008) 8.75

10 a Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50
o De Vries Tim (2009) 8.50

10 b Tonoli Nico (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

10 c Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.75
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

10 d Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

11 a Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

11 b Joos Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

12 Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75
- Bähler Ron (2009) 8.75
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12 b Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75

13 Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50

13 b Bähler Ron (2009) 8.75
- Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75

13 c Egli Enrico (2009) 9.75
+ Krebser Manuel (2009) 9.75

14 a Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

14 b Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

14 c Ryser Lino (2008) 8.50
o Inauen Sepp (2008) 8.50

14 d Notz Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

15 Zett Janis (2009) 8.50
o Koch Nico (2009) 8.50

15 b Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Sandro (2009) 9.75

15 c Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 9.75
+ Vincenz Markus (2009) 9.75

16 Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

16 b Schiess Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

16 c Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75
+ Ryser Lino (2008) 9.75

17 Graf Marco (2009) 8.75
- Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.75

17 b Koch Silvan (2008) 9.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

18 Krebser Manuel (2009) 8.50
o Egli Enrico (2009) 8.50

18 b Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

18 c Koch Nico (2009) 10.00
+ Zett Janis (2009) 10.00

18 d Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 10.00

19 Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50

19 b Camenisch Ursin (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00

20 Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

20 b Meier Vincenz (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

21 a Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

21 b Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50

21 c Müller Fabio (2009) 10.00
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00

22 a Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50

22 b Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

22 c Rhyner Lorin (2009) 10.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

22 d Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00

22 e Iten Rino (2009) 10.00
+ Rüdemann Laurin (2009) 10.00

23 Broger Frowin (2008) 8.50
o Rieder Gian (2008) 8.50

23 b Rusch Werner (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

23 c Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Anliker Lukas (2009) 10.00

24 Brägger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

24 b Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 10.00

24 c Steiner Curdin (2009) 10.00
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

24 d Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 10.00

24 e Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Nils (2008) 10.00

25 a Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

25 b Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2008) 8.50

25 c Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

26 Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

26 b Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00

27 a Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Meier Vincenz (2009) 8.50

27 b Fitze David (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50

27 c Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 10.00

27 d Dörig Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Peter Pascal (2009) 10.00

27 e Gartmann Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

28 a Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

28 b Jenny Sven (2008) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

28 c Fitze Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Brägger Pascal (2009) 10.00

28 d Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Reusser Ramon (2008) 10.00

28 e Haller Nils (2009) 10.00
+ Fuster Remo (2009) 10.00

29 a Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 8.50
o Schoch Jan (2009) 8.50

29 b Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

29 c Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00
+ Tonoli Nico (2008) 10.00

29 d De Vries Tim (2009) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00

30 a Hauenstein Livio (2008) 8.50
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.50

30 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50
o Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Rüegg Flurin (2010) 8.75

o Meier Reto (2010) 8.75

 
2 Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50

o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50

 
2 b Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.75

- Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75

3 a Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

3 b Niklaus Nando (2011) 8.50
o Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50

3 c Brändli Elaija (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

3 d Kocher Gregory (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

3 e Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75
- Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75

3 f Röllin Juri (2011) 8.75
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.75

4 a Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50

4 b Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 c Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

4 d Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.75
- Gysel Gian (2010) 8.75

5 Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Albin Manuel (2011) 8.50

5 b Fluri Kenzo (2011) 8.75
- Zürcher Mathieu (2011) 8.75
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5 c Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75
- Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.75

6 a Koller Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

6 b Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

6 c Haug Sven (2010) 8.75
- Engi Tristan (2010) 8.75

6 d Engi Tristan (2010) 9.00
- Haug Sven (2010) 9.00

7 Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.75
- Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.75

8 a Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

8 b Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

8 c Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50

8 d Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.50

8 e Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

8 f Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

8 g Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

8 h Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

8 i Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

8 j Good Gian (2010) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

8 k Glaus Robin (2011) 8.50
o Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50

8 l Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50

8 m Gammeter Loris (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

8 n Hermann Maximilian (2011) 8.50
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.50

8 o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

8 p Funke Mattia (2011) 8.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

8 q Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50

8 r Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

8 s Schnetzler Robin (2010) 8.50
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50

8 t Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

8 u Fässler Lias (2010) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

8 v Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

8 w Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

8 x Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 8.50
o Boos Florian (2011) 8.50

8 y Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Rusch Mario (2010) 8.50

8 z Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50

8 aa Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.50
o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50

8 ab Conzett Andy (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

8 ac Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

8 ad Rütimann Philipp (2011) 8.50
o Biefer Lionel (2011) 8.50

8 ae Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

9 Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.75
- Thoma Nando (2011) 8.75

9 b Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00
+ Rütimann Philipp (2011) 10.00

10 Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75

10 b Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

11 a Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75

11 b Höhener Philipp (2010) 9.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

11 c Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

12 Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75
+ Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 9.75

12 b Inauen Ueli (2011) 10.00
+ Garbald Willi (2011) 10.00

13 Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

13 b Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Gammeter Loris (2011) 10.00

13 c Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

14 a Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 9.75

14 b Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

14 c Noti Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 9.75

14 d Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Ruch Ivo (2010) 10.00

14 e Garbald Willi (2011) 10.00
+ Hermann Maximilian (2011) 10.00

14 f Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Florian (2011) 10.00

15 a Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Gian (2011) 9.75

15 b Seige Tayfun (2011) 9.75
+ Glaus Robin (2011) 9.75

15 c Signer Kuno (2011) 9.75
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75

15 d Boos Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Ragettli Fabio Leandro (2011) 10.00

15 e Böhi Severin (2011) 10.00
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 10.00

16 Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75

17 Gysel Gian (2010) 9.00
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.00

17 b Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

17 c Albin Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Monhart Ueli (2011) 10.00

18 Gartmann Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

18 b Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Schnetzler Robin (2010) 10.00

19 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 9.75
+ Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75

19 b Notz Nico (2010) 10.00
+ Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00

19 c Wolf Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

19 d Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 10.00
+ Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00

19 e von Aesch Beni (2011) 10.00
+ Funke Mattia (2011) 10.00

20 Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.75
+ Brändli Elaija (2011) 9.75

20 b Vils Laurin (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 10.00

21 Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 9.75

21 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Rupp Nico (2010) 10.00

21 c Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

22 Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75

22 b Rusch Mario (2010) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
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23 a Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Bösch Florian (2011) 9.75

23 b Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

23 c Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00
+ Jegen Ursin (2010) 10.00

24 Eugster Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Bergner Benjamin (2012) 8.50

o Gerber Remo (2012) 8.50

 
1 b Keel Leandro (2013) 8.50

o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.50

 
1 c Keller Elenar (2012) 8.50

o Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 d Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

1 e Koller Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

1 f Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 10.00
+ Inauen Kilian (2012) 10.00

2 a Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

2 b Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

2 c Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00

3 Egli Janik (2013) 8.50
o Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.50

3 b Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 10.00

4 Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50
o Zybach Albert (2012) 8.50

4 b Tanno Mika (2012) 10.00
+ Rüegg Kai (2012) 10.00

5 a Lienhard Yannik (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

5 b Manser Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

5 c Bischof Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 10.00

6 a Mauch Jan (2013) 8.50
o Biondi Loris (2013) 8.50

6 b Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

6 c Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

6 d Biondi Loris (2013) 10.00
+ Mauch Jan (2013) 10.00

7 a Enzler Julian (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50

7 b Ammann Sven (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

7 c Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
o Schaffner Sean (2012) 8.50

7 d Vils Flurin (2012) 10.00
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

7 e Litschi Kimi (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 10.00

8 Frick Ueli (2012) 8.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

8 b Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 10.00
+ Darms Fabrizio (2013) 10.00

8 c Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Enzler Julian (2013) 10.00

8 d Nufer Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 10.00

9 a Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 8.50

9 b Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50

9 c Koch Christian (2012) 10.00
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

9 d Mazenauer Johann (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00

10 a Gut Mike (2012) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

10 b Gysler Walter (2013) 8.50
o Pürro Gianin (2013) 8.50

10 c Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00

11 Hasler Livio (2012) 8.50
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50

11 b Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 10.00

12 a Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

12 b Hauenstein Robin (2012) 8.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

12 c Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00

12 d Meister Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Udogu Chijioke (2013) 10.00

12 e Heusser Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

13 Hinnen Sandro (2012) 8.50
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

13 b Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Jäger Michael (2012) 10.00

14 a Darms Fabrizio (2013) 8.50
o Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 8.50

14 b Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50

14 c Brägger Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

14 d Haas Hendrik (2012) 10.00
+ Hauenstein Robin (2012) 10.00

14 e Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Adam Lars (2013) 10.00

15 a Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

15 b Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50

15 c Zybach Albert (2012) 9.75
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 9.75

15 d Kaufmann Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 9.75

16 Koch Nik (2012) 8.75
- Koller Fabian (2012) 8.75

16 b Meier Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75

16 c Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75
+ Blum Fynn (2013) 9.75

16 d Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Keel Leandro (2013) 9.75

16 e Kunz Philip (2012) 9.75
+ Schnyder Joris (2012) 9.75

17 Schnyder Joris (2012) 8.50
o Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50

17 b Koch Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.75

18 Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

18 b Buchli Dario (2012) 9.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75

18 c Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.75
+ Manser Lukas (2013) 9.75

19 a Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

19 b Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.50

19 c Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75
+ Egli Janik (2013) 9.75

19 d Michael Lino (2013) 9.75
+ Ryser Dominik (2013) 9.75

19 e Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Schefer Andreas (2013) 9.75

19 f Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75

19 g Glaus Matteo (2013) 9.75
+ Räss Levin (2013) 9.75

19 h Gerber Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Bergner Benjamin (2012) 9.75
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20 a Bruderer Leandro (2012) 8.75
o Engel Noel (2012) 8.75

20 b Capol Livio (2013) 8.75
o Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.75

20 c Gerber Gian (2013) 8.75
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.75

20 d Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.75
- Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.75

20 e Engel Noel (2012) 9.75
+ Bruderer Leandro (2012) 9.75

20 f Eugster Silvan (2013) 9.75
+ Vetterli Flavio (2013) 9.75

20 g Frischknecht Christoph (2012) 9.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

21 Vetterli Flavio (2013) 8.75
o Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.75

22 Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
o Koch Roman (2012) 8.50

22 b Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

23 Thoma Liron (2013) 8.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.75

23 b Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75
+ Brägger Fabio (2012) 9.75

24 Pätzold Christian (2013) 8.50
o Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50

24 b Von Bergen Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Roman (2012) 9.75

25 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.75
- Vetsch Kevin (2012) 8.75

26 a Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.50

26 b Räss Levin (2013) 8.50
o Glaus Matteo (2013) 8.50

26 c Stricker Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Hasler Livio (2012) 9.75

26 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

27 a Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

27 b Riget Noel (2012) 8.50
o Koch Christian (2012) 8.50

27 c Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.00
- Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.00

27 d Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 9.75

28 Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.75
- Bodenmann Ueli (2012) 8.75

29 Roth Christian (2013) 8.50
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

29 b Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00
+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00

30 a Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

30 b Rüegg Kai (2012) 8.50
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

30 c Koller Fabian (2012) 8.75
- Koch Nik (2012) 8.75

31 Ryser Dominik (2013) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

31 b Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75
+ Lienhard Yannik (2012) 9.75

31 c Schaffner Sean (2012) 9.75
+ Engi Giona (2012) 9.75

31 d Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 9.75

31 e Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75
+ Gysler Walter (2013) 9.75

31 f Sager Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Betschart Ben (2014) 8.50

o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

 
1 b Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 8.50

o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

 
1 c Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50

o Müller Jan (2014) 8.50

1 d Oberholzer Gian (2015) 10.00
+ Waldburger Fabio (2015) 10.00

1 e Pando Ilai (2014) 10.00
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 10.00

2 Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.00
- Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.00

3 Buchli Gian (2014) 8.50
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50

3 b Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Betschart Ben (2014) 10.00

4 a Capeder Steven (2015) 8.50
o Lutz Kylian (2015) 8.50

4 b Caduff Magnus (2015) 8.50
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50

4 c Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00

5 Koch Samu (2014) 8.75
- Ehrler Livio (2014) 8.75

5 b Räss Jano (2015) 10.00
+ Kuhn Elia (2015) 10.00

6 Ehrler Livio (2014) 8.75
- Koch Samu (2014) 8.75

6 b Tanno Maurus (2015) 10.00
+ Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 10.00

7 Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 9.75
+ Fuchs Manuel (2014) 9.75

8 Dörig Emil (2014) 8.50
o Keller Simon (2014) 8.50

8 b Lutz Kylian (2015) 9.75
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75

8 c Udogu Uchenna (2015) 9.75
+ Caduff Magnus (2015) 9.75

9 Plaz Angel (2014) 8.50
o Pando Ilai (2014) 8.50

9 b Singer Nico (2014) 9.75
+ Dietrich Jeremy (2014) 9.75

10 a Langenegger Lorenz (2015) 8.50
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

10 b Kuhn Elia (2015) 8.50
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50

10 c Bühler Simon (2014) 10.00
+ Ehrler Marc (2014) 10.00

11 Schirmer Lino (2014) 9.75
+ Vassella Lino (2014) 9.75

12 a Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50

12 b Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50

12 c Josi Mael (2014) 8.50
o Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.50

12 d Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

13 Müller Jan (2014) 9.75
+ Ambühl Armando (2015) 9.75

13 b Gmür Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Engel Matti (2014) 10.00

14 Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

14 b Koller Adrian (2014) 9.75
+ Buchli Gian (2014) 9.75

14 c Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 10.00
+ Zollinger Lionel (2014) 10.00

15 Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

15 b Knutti Niculin (2014) 9.75
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

15 c Keller Simon (2014) 10.00
+ Dörig Emil (2014) 10.00

15 d Knechtle Janick (2014) 10.00
+ Josi Mael (2014) 10.00

15 e König Philip (2014) 10.00
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 10.00

16 a Vassella Lino (2014) 8.50
o Schirmer Lino (2014) 8.50

16 b Waldburger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Oberholzer Gian (2015) 8.50

16 c Fuchs Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
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16 d Zollinger Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

16 e Hediger Nick (2014) 8.75
o Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 8.75

16 f Garmatter Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75

16 g Frischknecht Tobias (2014) 9.75
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 9.75

17 a Engel Matti (2014) 8.50
o Gmür Jan (2014) 8.50

17 b Ehrler Marc (2014) 8.50
o Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50

17 c Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.00
- Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 9.00


